Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2006 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey

Table 1 - Reported Products

Categoyy: 21107 - Wet erase markers (ink portion)

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

Eberhard Faber Hard Point Pen

Eberhard Faber Hard Point Pen

Eberhard Faber Hard Point Pen

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Eberhard Faber Waterbase Marker

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Flair Pen

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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23. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

24. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

25. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

26. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

27. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

28. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

29. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

30. SANFORD, L.P. Flair Pen

31. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

32. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

33. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

34. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

35. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

36. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

37. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

38. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

39. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

40. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

41. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

42. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

43. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

44. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand

45. SANFORD, L.P. Foohy Brand Glitter

46. SANFORD, L.P. INKOO1 (Bright Sticks Bright Pink)
47. SANFORD, L.P. INKO0O2 (Bright Sticks Bright White)
48. SANFORD, L.P. INK 003 (Bright Sticks Bright Green)
49. SANFORD, L.P. INK 004 (Bright Sticks Bright Blue)
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51.

52.

55.

56.

57.

59.

61.

62.

65.

66.

67.

69.

70.

71.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

SANFORD, L.P.

STAEDTLER, INC.

STAEDTLER, INC.

STAEDTLER, INC.

STAEDTLER, INC.

INKOO5 (Bright Sticks Bright Y ellow)

Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Liquid Espresso Pen/ Sharpie Calligraphic Pen
Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Mr. Sketch Washable

Lumocolor series 311 non-permanent super-fine
Lumocolor series 312 non-permanent broad
Lumocolor series 315 non-perm medium

Lumocolor series 316 non-perm fine

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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